Purchasing Department
Madison County Board of Supervisors
146 West Center Street
Canton, Mississippi 390046

601-855-5503
hardy@madison-co.com

20 September 2017

District 1 Supervisor Sheila Jones
District 2 Supervisor Trey Baxter
District 3 Supervisor Gerald Steen
District 4 Supervisor David Bishop
District 5 Supervisor Paul Griffin

Subject: Place Sepiember 2017 Procurement Card Reconciliation Report on minutes and |
authorize payment of same

Dear Board Members:

Per Department of Finance and Administration regulations, please place the attached
Procurement Card Reconciliation Report on the minutes and authorize payment of same,

Thank you

Crunl
PurchasingAlerk




CARD SERVICES

VENDOR NUMBER: 15739

STATEMENT CLOSING DATE: 1-Sep-17 ;

DATE VENDOR AMOUNT% USER PRODUCT(S) FUND DEPT. PURPOSE | RECEIPT
NAME: Terance Bacon

CARD NUMB 6301 0030

BILLING PERI|8/1/2017 - 8/31/2017

DATE VENDOR AMOUNT |USER PRODUCT(S) FUND DEPT. PURPOSE | RECEIPT
8/1/2017 Phillips Lumber $161.46 Bacon Lumber/ Screws 001 151 646 Y
8/9/2017 Bumper to Bumper $84.69 |Bacon Belts 001 151 646 Y
8/9/2017 QO'Reilly $44.19 |Bacon Belts 001 151 646 Y
8/11/2017 |Madison Ace Hardware $49.95 |Bacon Lights 001 151 646 Y
8/16/2017 |Kraft Auto Parts $27.45 |Bacon Gas Can/ Oil Mix 001 151 646 Y
8/21/2017 |Phillips Lumber $23.95 |Bacoen Water 001 151 646 Y
8/22/2017 |Carr Plumbing $146.62 Bacon Toilet 001 151 646 Y
8/29/2017 |Phillips Lumber $47.95 |Bacon Caulk 001- 151 646 Y
8/31/2017 |Lowes $138.48 |Bacon ‘Handicap Toilet 001 151 646 Y
Total $724.74

NAME: AMBER POPE

CARD NUMBDOOX XXX 6301 0043

BILLING PERI Aug-17

DATE VENDOR AMOUNT USER PRODUCT(S) FUND DEPT. PURPOSE | RECEIPT
8-Aug-17 National Safety Complianc $511.08 :AMBER POPE Safety Videos 150 301 646 Y
8/8/2017 leSafety Supplies $544.51 AMBER POPE Safety Vests 150 300 691 Y
8/16/2017 [TriState $556.00 AMBER POPE Def Tote 160 300 646 Y
8/15/2017 |New Pig $2,923.77|AMBER POPE Other Supplies & Materials 160 300 646 Y
8/25/2017 [Deviney $1,571.12 |AMBER POPE " |Outside Equipment Repair 150 300 543 Y
TOTAL $6,106.48

NAME: ' Michael Steele

CARD NUMB XXXX XXXX 6301 0055

BILLING PERI8/1/2017 - 8/31/2017

DATE VENDOR AMOUNT |USER PRODUCT{S) FUND DEPT. PURPOSE | RECEIPT
8/1/17 JWH Equipment $591.25|MICHAEL STEELE tractor window 150 300 631 Y




8/1/17 Fleetpride $295.18' MICHAEL STEELE other supplies & materials 150 300 646 Y
8/2/17 Mike's Auto Parts $600.32 MICHAEL STEELE vehicle repair parts 150 300 681 Y
8/2/17 Barnett Phillips $135.80 | MICHAEL STEELE building repair parts 150 300 641 Y
8/2/17 Kraft Auto Parts $327.94 MICHAEL STEELE shop supplies 150 300 646 Y
8/3/17 Barnett Phillips $5.50 |MICHAEL STEELE building repair parts 150 300 641 Y
8/3/17 Barnett Phillips $8.54 |MICHAEL STEELE building repair parts 150 300 641 Y
2/3/17 Duracg, inc. $66.40| MICHAEL STEELE equipment repair parts 150 300 681 Y
8/3/17 TriState $174.21|MICHAEL STEELE equipment repair parts 150 300 681 Y
8/3/17 Scott Equipment 5433.57 |MICHAEL STEELE window 150 300 681 Y
8/4/17 Moore Equipment $1,132.81|MICHAEL STEELE shaft parts/tractors 150 300 681 Y
&/4/17 Moore Equipment $4,477.00| MICHAEL STEELE blades/tractors 150 300 631 Y
8/7/17 ‘Mac Haik $90.75: WHCHAEL STEELE vehicle repair parts/#40 150 300 681 Y
8/8/17 Napa Auto Parts $853.80: MICHAEL STEELE repair parts 150 300 681 Y
8/9/17 Mike's Auto Parts $315.26 MICHAEL STEELE vehicle repair parts 150 300 681 Y
8/11/17 Deviney $2,520.86 MICHAEL STEELE equipment repair parts 150 300 681 Y
8/11/17 Deviney $409.07 | MICHAEL STEELE equipment repair parts 150 300 681 Y
8/14/17 Mid South Machinery $487.20|MICHAEL STEELE equipment repair parts 150 300 681 Y
8/14/17 Lubrication Engineers -$64.80| MICHAEL STEELE credit memo 150 300 646 Y
8/16/17 Mike's Auto Parts $116.24 |MICHAEL STEELE vehicle repair parts 150 300 681 Y
8/17/17 Mike's Auto Parts $55.47 \MICHAEL STEELE vehicle repair parts 150 300 681 Y
8/17/17 Puckett $426.85 MICHAEL STEELE equipment repair parts 150 300 681 Y
8/17/17 Forestry Suppliers $140.00|MICHAEL STEELE outside equipment repair 150 300 543 Y
8/17/17 Deviney Rental -5595.66|MICHAEL STEELE credit memo 150 300 681 Y
8/17/17 Lyle Machinery ' $241.00|MICHAEL STEELE equipment repair parts 150 300 681 Y
8/17/17 Scott Equipment $544.88 |MICHAEL STEELE equipment repair parts 150 300 681 Y
8/17/17 JWH Equipment $245.75|MICHAEL STEELE equipment repair paris 150 300 631 Y
8/17/17 Fleetpride $410.02 |MICHAEL STEELE grease 150 300 674 Y
8/22/17 O'Reilly $5.32|MICHAEL STEELE vehicle repair parts/ #45 150 300 681 Y
8/22/17 Mac Haik 5260.01!MICHAEL STEELE vehicle repair parts/# 45 150 300 681 Y
8/23/17 ‘Southern Hose $119.23 | MICHAEL STEELE hose assembly 150 300 543 Y
8/28/17 Barnett Phillips $82.58 |MICHAEL STEELE cther supplies & materials 150 300 646 Y
8/28/17 Mac Haik $7.26 MICHAEL STEELE vehicle repair parts 150 300 681 Y
8/29/17 Kraft Auto Parts $362.36 | MICHAEL STEELE shop supplies 150 300 646 Y
8/29/17 Manning Tire Co $80.00 MICHAEL STEELE mount tires 150 300 545 Y
8/24/17 Mid South Machinery $256.00 MICHAEL STEELE gquipment repair parts 150 300 681 Y
8/29/17 Scott Penn $294.55 MICHAEL STEELE small equipment parts 150 300 681 Y
8/29/17 GCR Tires §700.00 MICHAEL STEELE tires/Dan G 150 301 630 Y
8/30/17 Mike's Auto Parts $100.96 /MICHAEL STEELE vehicle repair parts 150 300 681 Y
8/30/17 Fieetpride $201.96|MICHAEL STEELE igrease 150 300 674 Y




2/31/17 Barnett Phillips $176.60|MICHAEL STEELE other supplies & materials 150 300 646 Y
8/31/17 iBarnett Phillips 564.82 |MICHAEL STEELE other supplies & materials 150 300 646 Y
TOTAL $17,156.86

NAME: MCSO - Todd Wilson

CARD NUMB XX(XX XXXX 6301 0062

BILLING PERI8/1/2017 - 8/31/2017

DATE VENDOR AMOUNT USER {PRODUCT(S) FUND DEPT. PURPOSE | RECEIPT
8/16/2017 |Pick's Sporting Goods $49.99 Todd Wilson iclothing 001 200 691 Y
8/28/2017 |Southern Connection $54.99 :Todd Wilson clothing 001 200 691 Y
TOTAL $104.98 |

NAME: MCSO - Russell Kirby

CARD NUMB XO{(XX XXXX 6301 0071

BILLING PERI|8/1/2017 - 8/31/2017 :

DATE VENDOR AMOUNT USER PRODUCT(S) FUND DEPT. PURPOSE | RECEIPT
8/15/2017 |Southern Connection $242.93 |Russell Kirby clothing 001 200 691 Y
8/16/2017 |Southern Connection $53.90 |Russell Kirby clothing 001 200 691 Y
8/16/2017 |Dick's Sporting Goods $74.34 |Russell Kirby clothing 001 200 691 Y
8/29/2017 Southern Connection $27.98 |Russell Kirby clothing 001 200 691 Y
TOTAL $399.15

NAME: MCSO - Jamie Knight

CARD NUMB XXXX XXXX 6301 0089

BILLING PERI|8/1/2017 - 8/31/2017

DATE VENDOR AMOUNT |USER PRODUCT(S) FUND DEPT. PURPOSE | RECEIPT
8/16/2017 |Southern Connection $140.80 |Jamie Knight Iclothing 001 200 691 Y
8/28/2017 |Southern Connection $160.47 |lamie Knight clothing 001 200 691 Y
Sept Southern Connection ($10.50) |Jamie Knight Tax refund (Sept inveoice) 001 200 691 Y Sept
TOTAL $290.77 |

NAME: MCSO - Mike Chapman |

CARD NUMB|XXXX XXXX 6301 0097

BILLING PERI8/1/2017 - 8/31/2017

DATE VENDOR AMOUNT  [USER PRODUCT(S) FUND DEPT. | PURPOSE | RECEIPT




8/16/2017 |Southern Connection $121.89 |Mike Chapman iclothing 001 200 691 Y
8/20/2017 |Belk $261.97 Mike Chapman clothing 001 200 691 Y
8/29/2017 |Southern Connection $16.00 |Mike Chapman iclothing 001 200 691 Y
TOTAL $399.86
NAME: MCSO - Kim Henderson |
CARD NUMB| XXXX XXXX 6301 0105 |
BILLING PERI|8/1/2017 - 8/31/2017
DATE VENDOR AMOUNT USER PRODUCT(S) FUND DEPT. PURPOSE | RECEIPT
8/18/2017 |Southern Connection $112.42 | Kim Henderson clothing 001 200 691 Y
8/16/2017 |State Line Tack $84.95 Kim Henderson clothing 001 200 691 Y
8/25/2017 |State Line Tack $88.22 Kim Hendersen clothing 001 200 891 Y
8/31/2017 |Cato $89.85 |Kim Henderson clothing 001 200 691 Y
8/25/2017 |State Line Tack $73.41 |Kim Henderson clothing 001 200 691 Y
Sept State Line Tack ? -$84.95 Kim Henderson clothing (Returned) 001 | 200 691 Y Sept
Sept Cato -$5.88|Kim Henderson Tax refund (Sept invoice) 001 200 691 Y Sept
TOTAL $358.02

|
NAME: MCSO - Tommy lones
CARD NUMB OO XXXX 6301 0113 F
BILLING PER!|8/1/2017 - 8/31/2017 C
DATE VENDOR AMOUNT USER PRODUCT(S) FUND DEPT. PURPOSE | RECEIPT
6/29/2017 |Dillards $400.00 [ Tommy Jones suit 001 200 691 Y
TOTAL $400.00 i
NAME: MCSO - Trey Curtis
CARD NUMB|XXXX XXXX 6301 0121
BIiLLING PERI8/1/2017 - 8/31/2017 !
DATE VENDOR AMOUNT USER EPRODUCT(S) FUND ‘DEPT. PURPOSE | RECEIPT
8/25/2017 |Southern Connection $99.98 |Trey Curtis suit 001 200 691 Y
TOTAL $99.98
NAME: MCSO - Brian Loveall
CARD NUMBXOOC XXX 6301 0139
BILLING PERI|8/1/2017 - 8/31/2017




DATE VENDOR AMOUNT |USER PRODUCT(S) FUND DEPT. PURPOSE : RECEIPT
Aug 29 2017 Southern Connection $187.03 |Brian Loveall clothing 001 200 691 Y
TOTAL $187.03
NAME: MCSO - Josh Fish
CARD NUMB|XXXX XXXX 6301 0147
BILLING PERI|8/1/2017 - 8/31/2017
DATE VENDOR AMOUNT |USER PRODUCT(S) FUND DEPT. PURPOSE | RECEIPT
8/11/2017 |Kohl's $93.70 |Josh Fish clothing 001 200 691 Y
8/12/2017 |Dick's Sporting Goods $74.46 |Josh Fish clothing 00 200 691 Y
8/17/2017 |Southern Connection $187.09 |Josh Fish iclothing 001 200 691 Y
TOTAL $355.25 | |
NAME: MCSO - Robbin Welch
CARD NUMB XXXX XXXX 6301 0162 ,
BILLING PER{ 8/1/2017 - 8/31/2017
DATE VENDOR AMOUNT |USER PRODUCT(S) FUND DEPT. IPURPOSE | RECEIPT
8/15/2017 Southern Connection $49.95 Robbin Welch clothing 001 200 691 Y
8/18/2017 Academy Sports $70.00 |Robbin Welch clothing 001 200 691 Y
8/29/2017 Southern Connection $42.95 [Robbin Welch clothing 001 200 691 Y
8/29/2017 |Southern Connection $26.99 |Robbin Welch clothing 001 200 691 ¥
TOTAL $189.89
NAME: MCSO - Richard Ladnier
CARD NUMB|XXXX XXXX 6301 0170
BILLING PERI 8/1/2017 - 8/31/2017
DATE VENDOR AMOUNT |USER PRODUCT(S) {FUND DEPT. ‘PURPOSE | RECEIPT
8/11/2017 |Academy Sports $93.96 |Richard Ladnier clothing 001 200 691 Y
8/11/2017 |Academy Sports $7.98 Richard Ladnier clothing 001 200 691 y
8/14/2017 |Southern Connection _ $79.94 |Richard Ladnier clothing 001 200 691 Vi
8/14/2017 |Fleet Feet Sports ! $216.00 |Richard Ladnier iclothing 001 200 691 y
TOTAL | $397.88

|
NAME: MADISON COUNTY 1 BOS
CARD NUMB|471562186301XXXX
BILLING PER18/1/2017 - 8/31/2017




DATE 'VENDOR !AMOUNT USER PRODUCT(S) FUND DEPT. |PURPOSE | RECEIPT

8/28/2017 MyDocProductions BBAS  $650.00 Hardy Crunk DVD Screening Fee 190 163 581 Y

TOTAL $650.00 :

NAME: MADISON COUNTY B&G

CARD NUMB|6301 0204

BILLING PERI|8/1/2017 - 8/31/2017

DATE VENDOR AMOUNT |USER PRODUCT(S) FUND DEPT. PURPOSE | RECEIPT

8/14/2017 |Phillips Lumber $33.59|Blackmon Faucet 001 151 646 Y

8/14/2017 |Phillips Lumber $86.22 |Battle Powder Drink 001 151 646 Y

8/14/2017 |DeViney $134.46 |Battle Qil/ Filters 001 151 646 Y

8/14/2017 |Scott Penn $4.95 |Battle Qil Cap 001 151 646 Y

8/17/2017 Phillips Lumber $17.25|Blackmon Bulbs 001 151 646 Y

8/18/2017 |Phillips Lumber $12.46 |Blackmon Plumbing 001 (151 646 Y

8/21/2017 |Phillips Lumber $34.80|Blackmon Tools 001 1151 644 Y

8/21/2017 |Southern Homes Landscag $430.20|Battle Pine Straw '001 1151 646 Y

8/21/2017 |Southern Homes Landscay $239.00|Battle Pine Straw 1001 151 646 Y

8/21/2017 |Southern Homes Landscaf $179.25 Battle Pine Straw 001 151 646 Y

8/22/2017 |Phillips Lumber $42.38 Battle Herbicide 001 151 646 Y

8/22/2017 |DeViney 150.52 |Battle Mower Blades 001 151 681 Y

8/22/2017 |Bumper to Bumper $58.68 Blackmon Ball and Hitch 001 151 646 Y

8/24/2107 |Phillips Lumber $9.48 | Blackmon Caulk 001 151 646 Y

8/24/2017 Bumper to Bumper $114.95 |Blackmon Battery 001 151 6381 Y

TOTAL $1,548.19

NAME: Madison County Sheriff's Office

CARD NUMB|6301 0212

BILLING PERIOD: 8/1 - 8/31 2017

DATE VENDOR AMOUNT USER PRODUCT(S) FUND DEPT. PURPOSE | RECEIPT
8/1/2017 |CATS Testing $150.00|Slade Moore testing for drone 001 200 487 | Y
8/14/2017 |NAPA Auto parts $306.35|Tommy Jones misc items 001 200 613 Y

TOTAL 5456.35

NAME: MADISON COUNTY JAIL

CARD NUMB 471562186301XXXX

BILLING PERIOD: 8/1 - 8/31 2017




DATE VENDOR AMOUNT USER PRODUCT(S) FUND DEPT. PURPOSE | RECEIPT
8/24/2017 |Auttonberry Associates $172.00 Major Chuck McNeal |Heartsaver CPR AED 1 220 646 Y
8/22/2017 |Auttonbery Associates $28.00 Major Chuck McNeal |Heartsaver CPR AED 1 220 646 Y
8/25/2017 !Tractor Supply Co. $239.98|Major Chuck McNeal |Qrbit Drum Fan 1 220 641 Y
8/27/2017 Auttonberry Associates 5104.00|Major Chuck McNeal |Heartsaver CPR AED 1 220 646 Y
8/29/2017 MMC Materials $146.00|Major Chuck McNeal |Lime Stone 30 220 699 Y
TOTAL $689.98
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CARD SERVICES
PO BOX 448734
KANSAS CITY MO 84141-67234

Pleass Detachs And Enclose Tep Porlion With Payment

New Balance Payment D Date Past Due Amount Minfmum Paymant Amount Entlased
80,616.74 0e/25/17 0,00 30,616.74
. Flease check hox If making addrass change as
g;k: s‘:’,‘,‘.,efctfmm ot (W Indlealed on the batk
CONTROL ACCOUNT 4667
Card Sarvices MADISON €0 BOS A2y

PD BOX 608
CANTON MS 39045-0608

LR EUHUUT D TR AT i B

PO Box B75852
Kansas City MO 64187-5B52

LI U T IR [

4715622863010006 30L1L?Y 30bLbLPY

Accounl Numbar Ending In: X000 KXXX 8301 0006~

Previcus Balance § 28,442,110 - ) Slalement Closing Date 0S/1NM7
Payments 2844210

Other Credits - 680.45 New Balancs 80,616.74
Purchases/Debils + 31,277.20 Minlraum Paymant Due 30,618,74
Cash Advances + 060 Paymant Dus Data 09/28/47
Flnanca Chargas + 000 Past Dtie Amount 0.00
Now Balance a0,616.74

Credit Limit 100,000.00

Avallable Cradit 66,978.00

An amaount followed by 2 minus ) s a creditor a
credit balance, unless othemvwise indioated,

PAYMENT ABDRESS ACCOUNT INQUIRIES AND CARD SERVICES
CARD SERVICES LOBT BYOLEN CARDS PO BOX 419734
PO BOX 876862 800-821-5184 KANSAS CITY MO 64141-8734

KANSAS CITY, MO 64187-6852 £15-843-2000 1N KANSAS CITY
Telephoning aboti billing errors will nol preserva your Hghts under fadsral law. Sestha Blilngt Fights Summary on tha reverse sida,

0825

T4716527FEHMazZHIS

Transaction [sfanmation

A
TOTAL XXXX XXXX 6301 0006 $23,442.10-
CHPAYMENT THANK YOU  KANSAS CITY MO

28,442.10-
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24224436MI1TH Yol
24247506X8PWIPLVW
24431055YRQERAYEM
24431066Z606AIMZD
2424760748PW2ZALA
2422445TAZ I TAWAWM
246392378886HF7EK

24224437J31TBWSZE

24832167K2XQOBF7Y

TEAHANCE BACON

TOTAL KXXX XXXX 6301 0030  $724.74
BARNETT PHILLIPS L CANTON MS

MCC; 6251 MERCHANT ZIP:

KRAFT AUTO PARTS CANTON MS

MCC: 5533 MERCGHANT ZIP; 33048
SALESTAX:$ 0.0 TAXINCLUDED: 0
GUSTOMER CODE: 7

OREILLY AUTO #1189 CANTON MS
MCC; 6533 MERCHANT ZiP: 38046
SALESTAX:$  3.20 TAXINCLUDED: {
MAOISON ACE HARDWARE MADISON MS
MCC: 5351 MEACHANT ZiP: 30110
SALESTAX:§ 4085 TAX INCLUDED:1
KRAFT AUTO PARTS GANTON MS

MCG: 6531 MERCHANT ZIP: 39045
SALESTAX:$  0.00 TAX INGLUDEB: 0
CUSTOMER COBE:7

BARNETT PHILLIPS L CANTOM MS
MCC: 625% MERCHANT ZIP;

CARR PLUMBING SUPPLY MADIEON MS
MCC: 5074 MERCHANT ZiP: .
BARNETT PHILLIPS | CANTON MS

MCC: 5261 MERCHANT Zip:

LOWES §02620° MADISON MS

MCO: 5200 MERCHANT ZIP: 39110
SALES TAX:$  0.00 TAX INCLUDED: 2
CUSTOMER CCDE: 63000000000000000

161.46

84.69

44,19

49.85

245

23.96

146,82

47.05

138,48

oa/ma

28/08

48/0e

08103

24432166WSOLI7FT

Z47563426WE0Q8FFGD

AMBER POPE

TOFAL XOCG(X XXX 6301 0048 $6,106.48
NATIONALSAFETYCOMPL  417-B59-2044 MO
MCC: 5085 MEACHANT ZIP; 65802

SALES TAX:$  0.00 TAX INCLUDED: 0
CUSTOMER GODE:00000000432685541
ESAFETY SUPPLIES INC  B66-8039764 CA
MCC: 5989 MERCHANT 2IP: 1746
SALESTAX:$ 0,00 TAX INCLUDED: 2
GUSTOMER CODE: 1274173

511.08

544.61

Contnued on rex page
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Account umber Ending in: XXX XXXX 6301 0006

T Informatton Continued

el sincy 5
24756427486WRBYBL  TRI STATE TRUCK CENTER IN RICHLAND M5

F56.00 :
MCC: 7638 MERCHANT ZIP; 39218 "

SALES TAX:$ 0,00 TAX INCLUBED: 2
GHUSTCMER GODE: 4500
NPC'NEW PIG CCAP  800-468-4847 PA
MOC: 5854 MERCHANT ZIP; 16684
SALESTAX: S  0.00 TAXINCLUBED: 2
CGUSTOMER GODE;: INTEANET
DEVINEY EQUIPMENT RAYMOND MS 1,571.12 :
MGGt 5589 MERCHANT ZIP: i
WHCHAEL STEELE H
TOTAL XXXX XXXX 6301 0065 $17,166.85
JWHEQUIPMENTLLC  601-874-8000 MS
MCC: 5046 MERCHANT ZIP: 39204
SALESTAX:$  0.00 TAXINCLUSED: G
CUSTOMER GODE: 1414148
24780306NBOHGHEEM  FLEETPRIDE 125 BA%-4122403 M3 285.18 !
T UUMOCET 5593 MERCHANT ZiPcsedtd - - -
SALEETAX:$ 000 TAXINCLUDED: 2 !

08124 08/25  24632167G2XZPRHS3 202177

825 08/27  24224437E2Z01872(

{801 08/03  24423006MBBIGDEST £591.26 1

481 0803
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08/03
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08/03
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08/0%
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08/11
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08/03

08/03

08/03

=0
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08/04

08/0g
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08/09
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08110
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016
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oghe
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24055236N2MZXD1QK
24224436P31TAZ0OAD

2424780ENAPWANFFF

24224436R31T05226
24224436RI178543C

2455¢306PSEEMAL4E

24755428FBERVERPG
2416B046ROVYBWSGT
24323006 T7QY60ET4
24323008T7QYS0EV?
24307928WSEEETTIC
24065228WEITWOKAY
24055236 X2M2ZATHZ
24247606Z8PWSE16P

QAEATEGZBPWS‘H L:1:]

24736037 202LWIKKH

745382374868 KYTA
240B523742M2PMY 2L
2406523752M2TJZED

T424TEOTEIPWEARAVM

2443108768A0KKMB 1

2475642757LBWDTHY

2415804760FYWRKMA

MIKE'S AUTO PARTS CANTON M8

MCOC: 5593 MERCHANT 2iP: 33046
SALESTAX:$  0.80 TAXINCLUCED: ¢
BARNETT FHILLIPS L CANTON MS

MCC: 5281 MEAGHANT ZiP:

KRAFT AUTO PAATS CANTON MS

MGG: 6533 MEACHANT ZIP: 33046

SALEE TAX:$ 0,00 TAXINCLUDED: 0
CUSTOMER CODE: 7

BAANETT PHILUIPS L CANTON MS

MCC: 6261 MEACHANT ZiP:

BARNETT PHILLIPS L CANTON MS

MCC: 5251 MERCHANT Zip:

DURACO ING £01-9322100 MM

MCC: 1771 MEACHANT ZiP: 59208
SALESTAX:§  0.00 TAXINCLUDED: 2

TA STATE TRUCK CENTER iN RIGHLAND M5
MGC: 7536 MEACHANT ZiP: 39218
SALESTAX:$  0.00 TAXINCLUDED: 2
CUSTOMER COBE: 4500

SCOTT EQUIPMENT JACKSON MS

MCO: 5595 MEACHANT ZiP: 38212
SALESTAX:§  1.40 TAX INCLUDED: 2
CUSTOMER CODE: 41138

MOORE EQUIPMENT GO 660-707-1281 MO
MCC: 5588 MERCHANT ZIP: 84601

SAUES TAX:§  0:00° TAX INCLUDED: 2
CUSTOMEA GODE: 1

MCORE EQUIPMENT CO  680-707-1281 MO
MCC: 8580 MERCHANT ZiP: 84651
SALESTAX:§  0.00 TAXINCLUDED: 2
CUSTOMEH CODE: 1

MAC HAIK CHRYSLEA DODGE MADISCN MS
MGOC: 5521 MERCHANT ZIP:

NAPA AUTO PARTS - CANTON CANTON MS
MCC: 7586 MEHACHANT ZIP: 33046
SALESTAX:$  a.00 TAX{NCLUDED: 2
MIKE'S AUTO PARTS CANTON MS

MCC: 5531  MEACHANT ZIP: 33048
SALESTAX:$ 000 TAXINCLUDED: 0
DEVINEY RENTAL AND SUPPLY MADISON MS
MCC: 5568 MEAGHANT ZiP: 39140
SALESTAX:§  0.00 TAXINCLUDED: 0
OEVINEY RENTAL AND SLPPLY MADISON MS
MCC: 6699 MERCH ZIP: 39110

SALES TAX:$  0.00 TAX INGLUDED: 0

MIC SQUTH MACHINERY JAGKSON MS
MCO; 5589 MERCHANT ZIP; 59204
SALESTAN:$ 0,00 TAX INCLUDED: 2
CUSTOMERCODE: 314704806

LUBRICATION ENGINEERS ING316-5268 CREDIT

MGC: 5085 MERCHANT ZIP; 67216
BALES TAX:§  0.00 TAX INCLUDED: 2
MIKE'S AUTO PAATS CANTON MS
MCC: 5593 MERCHANT ZIP: 35046
SALESTAN:$ 000 TAX INCLUDED: 0
MIKE'S AUTO PARTS CANTON MS
MCC; 6531 MERCHANT ZIF; 33046
SALESTAX:S  0.00 TAX INCLUDED;D

DEVINEY RENTAL AND SUPPLY MADISON OREDIT

MOG: 5500 MERACHANY ZIP:

PUGKETT MACHINERY FLOWCCD MS
MCC: 5598 MERGHANT 2IF; 39232
SALESTAX:$  £.00 TAXINCLUDED: 2
FORESTRY SUPFLIERS ING RE JADKSON MS
MCG: 5989 MERCHANT ZIP; 59205
SALESTAX:$ .00 TAX INCLUDED: ¢
CUSTOMER CODE: 3

LYLE MAGHINERY JACKSON RICHLAND Ms
MCC: 5500 MERCHANT ZIP; 30218
SALESTAX:$ 040 TAX INCLUDED: 0
BUSTOMER GODE: 0901MADIS002

600,32
135.80

327.94

B.50
854

66,40

1rd.2:

433.67

113281

4,477,008

075

853,60

HE.25

2,520.08

405.07

487.20

64.80-

1624

65.47

605,66-

426,85

140.00

241.00

Conllnued on nad page
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oenT

o7

08/22

0822

08/23

B4

0828

08/29

oafes

0820

080

03/aa

0ani

03731

0820

[i%:20

oafzn

BB/24

0824
q0/2¢
840
980
08/3%
08/30

08/30
0g/2i
o8
og/01

o8/

oe/o1

2418B04TB0VYBVSAW
